
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PIC

1

2

1

1

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

4

2

3

11

12

13

1

14

15

2

16

17

18

19

20

21

3

22

5

23

No.

4

3

16

79

8

28

25

61

5

27

37

04

29

14

97

20

91

72

43

114

24

95

01

90

1

46

17

64

63

02

36

57

67

124

9

Class

T2

T2

STU

STL

T2

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T3

T2

STU

STU

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

STL

T4

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

T2

STL

Name

Tim Kezman

Albert Nocerine

Matthew Rooke

Kevin Boehm

John Shannon

Robert Beede

Andrew Salzano

Craig McHaffie

John Hainsworth

Stephen Wheeler

Peter Doane

Michael Van Steenburg

Brian FitzGerald

Thomas Smith

Mason Meredith

Nicole Jacque

Chris Dercole

Brandt Stover

Bernie Naegele

Amy Mills

Daniel Williams

Kenneth Payson

Pete Burris-Meyer

Doug Fambrough

Bob Demers

Domenico Leuci

Whitfield Gregg

Jason Walsh

Hugh McHaffie

Nick Iarossi

Thomas Cochran

Christopher Collins

Darrel Stein

Bennie Bish

Danny Steyn

Member_ID

468072

236136

347059

452583

415490

127829

434100

351954

402791

248011

415457

77250_1

302368_1

161521

480387

451533

388701

373053

434536

360169

483095

24928

447766

339030

288891

424106

360035

490790

351951

472879

396144

334311

351373

462317

376487

Region

Milw

NEP

NNJ

OVR

NYR

NER

OVR

NER

SJR

FLR

SJR

CFR

GLN

SJR

OVR

SFR

MVR

NOV

GLN

NYR

NEB

NER

CFR

NER

NER

SNY

NYR

NEB

NER

NCR

NNJ

WDC

PHL

NER

FLA

Hometown

Franksville WI

Shavertown PA

Hoboken NJ

Marysville OH

Oswego NY

Northampton MA

Marysville OH

Walpole MA

Marlton NJ

Geneva NY

Medford NJ

Winter Haven FL

Geneva NY

Marlton NJ

Columbus OH

San Jose CA

Solon OH

Steubenville OH

Geneva NY

NewYork, NY

Scottsbluff ne

Rutland MA

Titusville FL

Boston MA

Dover NH

Binghamton NY

New York NY

Scottsbluff NE

Walpole MA

Tallahassee FL

Cumming GA

Germantown MD

Allentown PA

Whitney Point NY

Fort Lauderdale FL

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

6

6

Best Tm

2:06.976

2:09.295

2:09.226

2:10.497

2:10.242

2:10.986

2:11.428

2:12.122

2:13.563

2:13.103

2:12.451

2:14.077

2:15.467

2:15.087

2:15.988

2:15.973

2:17.552

2:14.591

2:17.949

2:17.804

2:17.889

2:20.092

2:20.079

2:19.893

2:19.875

2:19.426

2:21.034

2:18.419

2:22.006

2:22.923

2:22.435

2:22.971

2:14.331

2:13.803

2:11.768

Total Tm

21:25.795

21:45.539

21:46.985

21:54.907

22:03.984

22:04.396

22:09.630

22:16.519

22:26.305

22:27.199

22:33.585

22:39.625

22:47.859

22:48.692

22:58.879

23:14.950

23:24.287

22:39.915

23:30.597

23:31.066

23:42.018

23:45.862

23:48.696

21:25.997

21:26.259

21:27.616

21:32.722

21:38.597

21:50.342

21:50.780

21:50.826

21:52.293

18:36.332

13:24.323

14:03.837

Sponsor

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS

Varsity/Hoosier

RidgeSpeed Racing

BFGoodrich;Honda Racing/HPD;Carbotech

American Foundry

Bill Fenton Motorsports

HART/BFGoodrich/Honda Racing/HPD

Flatout Motorsports

Maximum Attack Motorsports

Wheeler Auto

ISC Racing Services

Geneva Coach

Maximum Attack Motorsports

Precise Vibration & Alignment

Phoenix Performance

Kryderacing/Hahn Motors

C&G Performance

Heathen Racing

Flatout Motorsports

Hoosier;Red Line Oil;Rigoli/G&M services

Flatout Motorsports

MidWay Buick GMC

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing

Flatout Motorsports

Panic motorsports

Flatout Motorsports

BSI RACING

OPM Autosports

Meathead Racing/COCA/York Automotive

Speed 1

Bayside Appraisals

ADEPT / PRATHER / OPM / TRAQMATE / G-LOC / TRAQGEAR

Make-Model

2008 Porsche 997/YELLOW

2011 Ford Mustang/Gray

1992 BMW 325/Blue

2006 Honda Civic Si/White

2001 Chevrolet Z06/Black

2008 Honda Civic Si/black

2006 Honda Civic Si/Silver

2008 Mazda MX5/red

1986 Mazda RX7/Red

1995 Acura integra/blue

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran

1993 Mazda Miata/REd

Honda Civic Si/Blue

1990 Mazda RX-7/Orange / White

2002 BMW 330Ci/Blk/Wht/Org

2011 Ford 2011 Mustang/Silver

1999 Ford Mustang/Red

1993 BMW 325is/White

1997 Acura Integra R/white & orange

1999 Mazda Miata/Black/Pink

Mazda Miata/Silver

1999 Mazda Miata/red

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue

1999 Mazda Miata/blue/blck/ornge

2007 Pontiac Solstice/yellow

2000 Mazda Miata/Red/Wht/Yel

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/blue/yellow

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/White

2006 Mazda MX-5/Icy Blue

Mazda RX-7/red

1995 Pontiac firebird/black/red

2007 Mazda MX-5/Silver

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Provisional 0952   REVISED 1010           Time Final 1040

Car #72: Loss of 1 position in class, per GCR 6.5.2.C.1 (Jump start)

Printed: 6/26/2016 10:38:36 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

19.744

Avg. Speed

95.194

Best Lap Tm

2:06.976

Best Speed

96.396

Best Lap by

4 - Tim Kezman

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 7 T2, T3, T4, STL, STU

Gp 7 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:48

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/26/2016 09:20 AM

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016

Official
Race Results
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Pos

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

99

59

89

6

69

Class

STU

STU

STL

T3

STL

Name

Brennan Stover

Greg Goss

Leland Englebardt

Tyler Chambers

Yiannis Tsiounis

Member_ID

494415

452290

412297

491379

379718

Region

NOV

MHR

NYR

OVR

NYR

Hometown

Steubenville OH

East Greenbush NY

New York NY

Dayton OH

New York NY

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Sponsor

RF Hellwig / Quantum Race Works/ JSEnclosures/Schodack Auto/

Flatout Motorsports

HART

Yushino

Make-Model

1995 BMW E36/Yellow

2001 Honda S2000/RED

1999 Mazda MX-5/blue/orange

2009 Acura TL/White

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Provisional 0952   REVISED 1010           Time Final 1040

Car #72: Loss of 1 position in class, per GCR 6.5.2.C.1 (Jump start)

Printed: 6/26/2016 10:38:36 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

19.744

Avg. Speed

95.194

Best Lap Tm

2:06.976

Best Speed

96.396

Best Lap by

4 - Tim Kezman

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 7 T2, T3, T4, STL, STU

Gp 7 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:48

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/26/2016 09:20 AM

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016
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